Manufacturing
h i g h q u a l i t y
e l e c t r i c a l
c o m p o n e n t s
& connections
LML Products Ltd
LML Products, our UK manufacturing operations have been supplying

available upon request
Other sizes and designs
available upon request
Earth Bars
- Standard
Multiple contact Earth Bars provide a convenient common connector
for a Main Earth Point. Our Standard Earth Bars are manufactured from
50mm x 6mm hard drawn copper bar rated at 815A complete with M10
brass stud assemblies on 35mm centres. They are mounted onto a
black powder-coated galvanised steel base with M10 x 35 reinforced
polyester insulators.
CAT REF Description dimensions
EBAR4 4 Way Earth Bar 300 x 100 x 90
EBAR6 6 Way Earth Bar 300 x 100 x 90
EBAR8 8 Way Earth Bar 450 x 100 x 90
EBAR10 10 Way Earth Bar 450 x 100 x 90
EBAR12 12 Way Earth Bar 520 x 100 90
EBAR14 14 Way Earth Bar 650 x 100 x 90
EBAR16 16 Way Earth Bar 650 x 100 x 90
EBAR18 18 Way Earth Bar 800 x 100 x 90
EBAR20 20 Way Earth Bar 800 x 100 x 90
EBAR22 22 Way Earth Bar 900 x 100 x 90
EBAR24 24 Way Earth Bar 1050 x 100 x 90
EBAR26 26 Way Earth Bar 1050 x 100 x 90
EBAR28 28 Way Earth Bar 1250 x 100 x 90
EBAR30 30 Way Earth Bar 1250 x 100 x 90
Manufacturing high quality electrical components & connections
01249 810000 | www.lmlproducts.co.uk
12
CAT REF Description dimensions
EBAR4-1 4 Way Earth Single Link 375 x 100 x 90
EBAR6-1 6 Way Earth Bar Single Link 475 x 100 x 90
EBAR8-1 8 Way Earth Bar Single Link 575 x 100 x 90
EBAR10-1 10 Way  Earth Bar Single Link 725 x 100 x 90
EBAR12-1 12 Way Earth Bar Single Link 825 x 100 x 90
EBAR14-1 14 Way Earth Bar Single Link 925 x 100 x 90
EBAR16-1 16 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1025 x 100 x 90
EBAR18-1 18 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1125 x 100 x 90
EBAR20-1 20 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1275 x 100 x 90
EBAR22-1 22 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1375 x 100 x 90
EBAR24-1 24 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1475 x 100 x 90
EBAR26-1 26 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1575 x 100 x 90
EBAR28-1 28 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1725 x 100 x 90
EBAR30-1 30 Way Earth Bar Single Link 1825 x 100 x 90
Earth Bars
- Single Disconnecting Link
The single disconnecting link enables multiple earth rods or systems
to be tested or inspected with a temporary break in an earth or
lightning connection. Earth Bars are manufactured from 50mm x 6mm
hard drawn copper bar rated at 815A complete with M10 brass stud
assemblies on 35mm centres. They are mounted onto a black powder-
coated galvanised steel base with M10 x 35 reinforced polyester
insulators.
Other sizes and designs
available upon request
Other sizes and designs
available upon request
NEW
NEW
Manufacturing high quality electrical components & connections
01249 810000 | www.lmlproducts.co.uk
13
Earth Bars
- Twin Disconnecting Link
CAT REF Description dimensions
EBAR4-2 4 Way Earth Bar Twin Link tba
EBAR6-2 6 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 550 x 100 x 90
EBAR8-2 8 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 650 x 100 x 90
EBAR10-2 10 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 800 x 100 x 90
EBAR12-2 12 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 900 x 100 x 90
EBAR14-2 14 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1000 x 100 x 90
EBAR16-2 16 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1100 x 100 x 90
EBAR18-2 18 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1200 x 100 x 90
EBAR20-2 20 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1350 x 100 x 90
EBAR22-2 22 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1450 x 100 x 90
EBAR24-2 24 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1550 x 100 x 90
EBAR26-2 26 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1650 x 100 x 90
EBAR28-2 28 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1800 x 100 x 90
EBAR30-2 30 Way Earth Bar Twin Link 1900 x 100 x 90
The twin disconnecting link enables multiple systems to be tested or
inspected with a temporary break in earth or lightning connections.
Earth Bars are manufactured from 50mm x 6mm hard drawn copper
bar rated at 815A complete with M10 brass stud assemblies on 35mm